
Gy

Gy

Sap

Sap

Sap

S1
94.404

S2
93.806

185560N

90.94

90.84

90.87

90.86

90.90

90.95

90.51

90.40

90.00

89.66

89.92

90.19
90.32

90
.47

90.70

90
.80

90.33

90.13

90.07

89.96

89.88
89.85

89.60

89.86

89.88

90.57

90.85

90.92

90.76

90.75

90.78

90.20

89.91

89.81

89.58

89.60

89.56

89.71

89.67

89.55

89.53

89.44

89.60

89.64
89.63

89.60

89.70

89.66
89.73

89.51

89.51

89.47

89.46

89.50

89.57

89.32

89.37

89.64

89.70

89.69

89.70

89.65

89.55

89.51

89.49

89.40

89.44

89.51

89.50

89.46

89.59

89.63

89.48

89.35

89.60

90.21

89.85

89.80

90.55

90.38
90.68

89.76

89.80

89.62
89.67

89.69

89.69

89.83 89
.9

4

89.90

89.96

89.91
90.07

90.20
90.35

90.50

90.66
90.65

90.73
90.71

90.81

90.69

90.93

90.89

90.82

90.83

89.83

89.75

89.72

Elevation 2.
MH
CL:90.84

MH
CL:90.83

Pavings.

Pavings.

Grass.

Grass.

Grass.

Grass.

Vegetation.

Vegetation.

Vegetation.

Vegetation.

Vegetation.

Shed.

Shed.

Shed.

Shed.

Vegetation. 24

26

22

20

28

0 10SCALE BAR

Drg:

Status:

Job Nº: Drg Nº:

Project:

Client:

Drawn: Checked: Date: Scale:

EXISTING BLOCK PLAN

PLANNING

P.1011692.00

COPPOLA Di CANZANO

CKP APR '22 1:100@A1

of Hodgkinson Design 

from Hodgkinson Design
party without written permission 
or in part to any unauthorised 
reproduced or disclosed in whole 
that it will not be copied, 
It is issued on the understanding  
and they reserve the copyright. 

This drawing is the property 
dimensions and conditions on site. 
The contractor is to verify all 

This drawing should not be scaled. 

Legal notes

As built .................................................
Contract ..............................................
Construction .....................................
Tender ...................................................
Building control ................................
Planning .................................................

North point Sign off Issued dates

-

NORTH
FLAT 4, 24 CHESTERFORD GDNS

Survey carried out by

Fax (01332) 830055

Duffield Road

DE21 5DR

Little Eaton

Rowan House

Tel (01332) 830044

Derby

admin@greenhatch-group.co.uk

greenhatch
group

Topographical Surveys Measured Building Surveys
Site Engineering 3D Laser Scanning LONDON, NW3 7DE


